

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SAP 023-599-205

February 01, 2021

			Estimated		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Minnowa Construction		Midwest Contracting LLC		Landwehr Construction		ICON Constructors, Inc.		
			Total Quantity	Part.	Non- Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	PO Box 188 Harmony, MN 55939	2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258	PO Box 1086 St. Cloud, MN 56302	13498 County 28 Mabel, MN 55954				
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	0	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,300.00	\$15,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2101.501	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	0	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-COMMON (P)	CY	1357	0	1357	\$12.00	\$16,284.00	\$5.95	\$8,074.15	\$4.00	\$5,428.00	\$5.20	\$7,056.40	\$10.00	\$13,570.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT	CY	856	0	856	\$15.00	\$12,840.00	\$7.95	\$6,805.20	\$4.00	\$3,424.00	\$3.00	\$2,568.00	\$15.00	\$12,840.00
2118.509	AGGREGATE SURFACING CL 2	TON	188	0	188	\$18.00	\$3,384.00	\$14.99	\$2,818.12	\$17.00	\$3,196.00	\$16.50	\$3,102.00	\$30.00	\$5,640.00
2123.510	DOZER	HR	5	0	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CL 2A MOD	TON	447	0	447	\$18.00	\$8,046.00	\$15.00	\$6,705.00	\$17.00	\$7,599.00	\$19.50	\$8,716.50	\$30.00	\$13,410.00
2412.502	14' X 10' PC CONC BOX CULVERT END SECTION: TYPE III 30 DEG SKEW LEFT	EACH	4	4	0	\$29,750.00	\$119,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$28,230.00	\$112,920.00	\$27,000.00	\$108,000.00
2412.503	14' X 10' PC CONC BOX CULVERT	LF	70	70	0	\$1,400.00	\$98,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$77,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$105,000.00	\$1,630.00	\$114,100.00	\$1,350.00	\$94,500.00
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	0	1	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$17,750.00	\$17,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$11,750.00	\$11,750.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2451.507	COARSE AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	CY	251	251	0	\$40.00	\$10,040.00	\$25.00	\$6,275.00	\$34.00	\$8,534.00	\$24.00	\$6,024.00	\$40.00	\$10,040.00
2511.509	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV	TON	208	208	0	\$40.00	\$8,320.00	\$26.95	\$5,605.60	\$35.00	\$7,280.00	\$48.00	\$9,984.00	\$35.00	\$7,280.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	0	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE TYPE MS	LF	315	0	315	\$2.75	\$866.25	\$3.15	\$992.25	\$3.00	\$945.00	\$3.30	\$1,039.50	\$3.00	\$945.00
2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 1 (19-19-19)	LB	48	0	48	\$3.00	\$144.00	\$2.00	\$96.00	\$2.00	\$96.00	\$1.10	\$52.80	\$10.00	\$480.00
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET, CAT 3N	SY	1162	0	1162	\$3.00	\$3,486.00	\$3.00	\$3,486.00	\$2.60	\$3,021.20	\$3.00	\$3,486.00	\$3.00	\$3,486.00
2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	0.2	0	0.24	\$2,250.00	\$450.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,360.00	\$672.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00
2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-142	LB	14	0	14	\$10.00	\$140.00	\$10.00	\$140.00	\$5.00	\$70.00	\$8.00	\$112.00	\$10.00	\$140.00
*Awarded to low bidder 2/2/21			TOTALS:			\$300,250.25		\$275,947.32		\$286,968.20		\$293,508.20		\$295,431.00	

Zenke Inc.		Alcon Excavating	
87 Main St LaCrescent, MN 55947		2258 Marion Rd SE Rochester, MN 55904	
\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$48,560.00	\$48,560.00
\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,570.00	\$3,570.00
\$9.00	\$12,213.00	\$12.00	\$16,284.00
\$15.00	\$12,840.00	\$13.10	\$11,213.60
\$18.80	\$3,534.40	\$33.00	\$6,204.00
\$100.00	\$500.00	\$55.00	\$275.00
\$19.20	\$8,582.40	\$24.75	\$11,063.25
\$30,500.00	\$122,000.00	\$21,970.00	\$87,880.00
\$1,400.00	\$98,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$90,300.00
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
\$39.00	\$9,789.00	\$42.90	\$10,767.90
\$41.00	\$8,528.00	\$55.00	\$11,440.00
\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
\$3.00	\$945.00	\$3.35	\$1,055.25
\$1.00	\$48.00	\$2.23	\$107.04
\$3.00	\$3,486.00	\$2.05	\$2,382.10
\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$750.00	\$150.00
\$5.00	\$70.00	\$5.58	\$78.12
	\$299,435.80		\$306,830.26